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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Lee4107
American

9.075 9.450 8.8509.225 36.600
1 1 5 10T 1 

1 

Lily Nguyen4148
San Mateo

8.600 8.900 9.5509.475 36.525
10 8 2 1 2 

2 

Savannah Tucker4125
Black Diamond

8.625 9.075 9.0259.525 36.250
7T 4T 1 6 3 

3 

Madeleine Williamson4136
Pacific Edge

8.650 9.000 9.2259.250 36.125
5T 7 4 3 4 

4 

Jamie Luu4110
American

8.875 9.050 9.3008.850 36.075
2 6 6 2 5 

5 

Scarlett Zerber4150
San Mateo

8.850 9.075 9.2008.550 35.675
3 4T 9 4 6 

6 

Rilee Gloyn4119
Black Diamond

8.725 8.375 8.9009.450 35.450
4 10 3 9 7 

7 

Riyana Martinez4132
Pacific Edge

8.650 9.225 8.9258.500 35.300
5T 2 10 8 8 

8 

Lila Kirbyson4130
Pacific Edge

8.625 8.650 8.8508.650 34.775
7T 9 7 10T 9 

9 

Sierra Sun4113
American

8.625 8.225 9.0758.575 34.500
7T 11 8 5 10 

10 

Gianna Moran4122
Black Diamond

8.400 9.125 8.9507.900 34.375
11 3 11 7 11 

11 
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